
Courtyard
CafeM E N U

C A F E  -  R E S T A U R A N T  -  B A R

M    M E M B E R S     V    V I S I T O R S  
( V )  V E G E TA R I A N     ( V N )  V E G A N     ( G F )  G L U T E N  F R E E     ( G F A )  G L U T E N  F R E E  A V A I L A B L E

Please note, due to supply issues, some menu items may not be available

B A R I S TA  +  T E A L I Q U E U R  C O F F E E M    |    VM    |    V

11

11

11

11

12

7

12.1

12 .1

12 .1

12 .1

13 .2

7.7

M    |    VE X T R A S

MILK
Soy, Almond, Oat, Lactose Free

DECAFFEINATED

MUG UP SIZE

0.5

0.4

0.7

3.5

3.6 

4

4

4

4.3 

4.3

4

 4

4

0.9

3.5

3.7

4.7

3.9

4

 4.4

4.4

 4.4

4.8 

4.8

4.4 

4.4

4.4

1

3.9

4.1

5.2

ESPRESSO (Short Black)

LONG BLACK

VIENNA COFFEE
Long black topped with cream

FLAT WHITE

LATTE

FLAVOURED LATTE
Caramel, hazelnut or vanilla

CHAI LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE
with marshmallows

BABYCCINO

CUP OF TEA

MUG OF TEA

POT OF TEA

IRISH COFFEE 
(Jameson Whiskey)

MEXICAN COFFEE
(Kahlua)

JAMAICAN  COFFEE
(Tia Maria)

ROMAN COFFEE
(Sambuca)

AFFOGATO
(Frangelico, Baileys or Tia Maria)

Vanilla ice cream, shot of espresso and
your choice of liqueur

NON ALCOHOLIC AFFOGATO

0.4

0.3

0.6

M    |    VC H I L L E D

4.3

4.8

5.5

5.5

5.5

6.4

8.3

3.9

4.3

5

5

5

5.8

7.5

ICED LONG BLACK 

ICED LATTE

ICED COFFEE

ICED MOCHA

ICED CHOCOLATE

MILKSHAKE
Chocolate, strawberry, caramel, vanilla

THICKSHAKE



Courtyard
CafeM E N U

C A F E  -  R E S T A U R A N T  -  B A R

M    M E M B E R S     V    V I S I T O R S  
( V )  V E G E TA R I A N     ( V N )  V E G A N     ( G F )  G L U T E N  F R E E     ( G F A )  G L U T E N  F R E E  A V A I L A B L E

Please note, due to supply issues, some menu items may not be available

B R E A K F A S T L U N C H  &  D I N N E RM    |    V M    |    V

15 

13

14

13.5

12

15

14

16.5 

14.5

15.5

15

13.5

16.5

15.5

BARRAMUNDI BURGER
Barramundi with lettuce, tomato and 
tartare sauce on a soft bun served with 
chips or salad

BOLOGNAISE ARANCINI (VN)
Arancini filled with rice and a vegan 
bolognaise sauce

CALAMARI RINGS
Fried calamari rings served with chips or 
salad

BLAT
Bacon, lettuce, avocado, tomato and 
cheddar cheese with mayonnaise on a 
whole wheat bun served with chips or salad

POTATO BAKE
Potato bake with chicken, bacon and 
cheese served with chips or salad

SPINACH AND RICOTTA FILO ROLL (V)
Spinach and ricotta on a filo roll served with 
chips or salad

SPICY BITES
Succulent chicken breast pieces in a mixture 
of hot vibrant spices with buttermilk ranch 
dressing

17

13.5

 15

9

12

6

19

15

16.5 

9.9 

13.5

6.6

BIG BREAKFAST
Eggs your way, sausage, bacon, 
hashbrown, mushroom and grilled 
tomato served with sourdough toast

EGGS BENEDICT
Toasted english muffin with bacon, 
poached eggs and hollandaise sauce

SMOKED SALMON BAGEL
smoked salmon with scrambled egg on a 
toasted bagel

EGG & BACON ROLL*
Bacon and egg with cheese with your 
choice of BBQ, tomato or aioli sauce on a 
soft bun

SCRAMBLED EGG ON SOURDOUGH 
TOAST (V)

HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT*

*Available between 10am - 2.30pm &
5.30pm - 8.30pm

Available from 11:30am - 2:30pm &
5:30pm - 8:30pm

S I D E S M    |    V

Available from 11:30am - 2:30pm
& 5:30pm - 8:30pm 

BASKET OF CHIPS (GF)

BATTERED WEDGES
served with aioli and sweet chilli sauce

LOADED CHIPS
with American cheese and crispy bacon bits

8

9.5

9

8.8 

10.5

9.9

Available from 10am - 12pm



Courtyard
CafeM E N U

C A F E  -  R E S T A U R A N T  -  B A R

M    M E M B E R S     V    V I S I T O R S  
( V )  V E G E TA R I A N     ( V N )  V E G A N     ( G F )  G L U T E N  F R E E     ( G F A )  G L U T E N  F R E E  A V A I L A B L E

Please note, due to supply issues, some menu items may not be available

A L L  D A Y S W E E T SM    |    V M    |    V

9

9

8

6.5

3.5

7.5

10

10

9

7.5

4

8.5

DOMES

TARTS

TARTLETS

SLICES

ASSORTED COOKIES

SLICE OF CAKE

5

5

 6

6.5

9

9

3.2 

4.2 

5.5 

7.5

5.5 

5.5 

6.6 

7.5

9.9

10

3.4 

4.5 

6.2 

8.5

SAUSAGE ROLL

SPINACH & CHEESE ROLL (V)

ASSORTED PIES

SANDWICHES

ASSORTED PANINIS

SOUP OF THE DAY
With bread roll

PLAIN TOAST
With butter and vegemite, honey, peanut 
butter or jam

RAISIN TOAST
Served with butter

BANANA BREAD
Served warm with butter

FRUIT SALAD (GF, VN)

Please see the cake display located at The 
Courtyard Bar for a selection of dessert

Please note:
All our desserts may contain traces of gluten, 
egg, nuts and dairy unless otherwise stated

For any cakes brought in from outside the 
premises a cakeage fee of $2.00 per person 
will be charged which includes the use of 
plates, napkins, cutlery and serving utensils

If you would like to purchase a whole cake, 
please speak to staff


