

BARISTA + TEA MIV			LIQUEUR COFFEE MIV		
ESPRESSO (Short Black)	3.5	3.9	IRISH COFFEE (Jameson Whiskey)	11	12.1
LONG BLACK	3.6	4	MEXICAN COFFEE	11	12.1
VIENNA COFFEE Long black topped with cream	4	4.4	(Kahlua)	11	12.1
FLAT WHITE	4	4.4	JAMAICAN COFFEE (Tia Maria)	11	12.1
LATTE	4	4.4	ROMAN COFFEE (Sambuca)	11	12.1
FLAVOURED LATTE Caramel, hazelnut or vanilla	4.3	4.8	AFFOGATO (Frangelico, Baileys or Tia Maria)	12	13.2
CHAI LATTE	4.3	4.8	Vanilla ice cream, shot of espresso and your choice of liqueur		
CAPPUCCINO	4	4.4	NON ALCOHOLIC AFFOGATO	7	7.7
MOCHA	4	4.4			
HOT CHOCOLATE with marshmallows	4	4.4			
BABYCCINO	0.9	1	CHILLED	М	l V
CUP OF TEA	3.5	3.9	ICED LONG BLACK	3.9	4.3
MUG OF TEA	3.7	4.1			
POT OF TEA	4.7	5.2	ICED LATTE	4.3	4.8
EV/TD A C			ICED COFFEE	5	5.5
EXTRAS	М	V	ICED MOCHA	5	5.5
MILK Soy, Almond, Oat, Lactose Free	0.4	0.5	ICED CHOCOLATE	5	5.5
DECAFFEINATED	0.3	0.4	MILKSHAKE Chocolate, strawberry, caramel, vanilla	5.8	6.4
MUG UP SIZE	0.6	0.7	THICKSHAKE	7.5	8.3



BREAKFAST Available from 10am - 12pm	М	V	LUNCH & DINNER	М	V
BIG BREAKFAST Eggs your way, sausage, bacon, hashbrown, mushroom and grilled	17	19	Available from 11:30am - 2:30pm & 5:30pm - 8:30pm		
tomato served with sourdough toast			BARRAMUNDI BURGER Barramundi with lettuce, tomato and	15	16.5
EGGS BENEDICT Toasted english muffin with bacon, poached eggs and hollandaise sauce	13.5	15	tartare sauce on a soft bun served with chips or salad		
SMOKED SALMON BAGEL smoked salmon with scrambled egg on a toasted bagel	15	16.5	BOLOGNAISE ARANCINI (VN) Arancini filled with rice and a vegan bolognaise sauce	13	14.5
EGG & BACON ROLL* Bacon and egg with cheese with your choice of BBQ, tomato or aioli sauce on a	9	9.9	CALAMARI RINGS Fried calamari rings served with chips or salad	14	15.5
soft bun			BLAT Bacon, lettuce, avocado, tomato and	13.5	15
SCRAMBLED EGG ON SOURDOUGH TOAST (V)	12	13.5	cheddar cheese with mayonnaise on a whole wheat bun served with chips or salad		
HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT*	6	6.6	POTATO BAKE Potato bake with chicken, bacon and	12	13.5
*Available between 10am – 2.30pm & 5.30pm – 8.30pm			cheese served with chips or salad SPINACH AND RICOTTA FILO ROLL (V)	15	16.5
SIDES	М	V	Spinach and ricotta on a filo roll served with chips or salad		
Available from 11:30am - 2:30pm & 5:30pm - 8:30pm			SPICY BITES Succulent chicken breast pieces in a mixture of hot vibrant spices with buttermilk ranch dressing	14	15.5
BASKET OF CHIPS (GF)	8	8.8		V	
BATTERED WEDGES served with aioli and sweet chilli sauce	9.5	10.5			
LOADED CHIPS with American cheese and crispy bacon bits	9	9.9			



ALL DAY	М	V	SWEETS	М	V
SAUSAGE ROLL	5	5.5	Please see the cake display located at The Courtyard Bar for a selection of dessert		
SPINACH & CHEESE ROLL (V)	5	5.5			
ASSORTED PIES	6	6.6	DOMES	9	10
SANDWICHES	6.5	7.5	TARTS	9	10
ASSORTED PANINIS	9	9.9	TARTLETS	8	9
SOUP OF THE DAY With bread roll	9	10	SLICES	6.5	7.5
	3.2	3.4	ASSORTED COOKIES	3.5	4
PLAIN TOAST With butter and vegemite, honey, peanut butter or jam	3.2	3.4	SLICE OF CAKE	7.5	8.5
RAISIN TOAST Served with butter	4.2	4.5	Please note: All our desserts may contain traces of gluten, egg, nuts and dairy unless otherwise stated		
BANANA BREAD Served warm with butter	5.5	6.2	For any cakes brought in from outside the premises a cakeage fee of \$2.00 per person will be charged which includes the use of		
FRUIT SALAD (GF, VN)	7.5	8.5	plates, napkins, cutlery and serving utensils If you would like to purchase a whole cake, please speak to staff		